
19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00

41.0 1 $15.00

$26.00

$116.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 40.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 75.0 1 $19.00 52.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 41.5 1 $19.00 73.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 48.0 1 $19.00 66.5 1 $19.00 31.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 94.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.00 $0.00 $56.00 $33.50 $0.00 $22.50 $54.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $29.00 $47.50 $12.00 $0.00 $75.00

36.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 59.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 54.0 1 $19.00 52.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 49.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 48.0 1 $19.00 39.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 69.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$17.00 $0.00 $40.00 $58.00 $0.00 $35.00 $33.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00

10.0 1 $10.00 10.0 1 $10.00

$0.00 $0.00

$46.00 17.0 1 $17.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 38.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $19.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00

$254.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 66.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 36.5 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47.50 $0.00 $17.50

$50.00 41.0 1 $20.00 19.0 1 $19.00 114.0 1 $19.00 59.0 1 $19.00

$21.00 $0.00 $95.00 $40.00

51.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $0.00 11.0 1 $0.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00

19.0 1 $0.00

$0.00

$41.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 71.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52.00

13.0 1 $13.00

$0.00

$139.00 81.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 61.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 46.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 34.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 31.0 1 $19.00 31.0 1 $19.00

$62.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58.00 $42.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.50 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $12.00 $12.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 46.5 1 $19.00 46.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 36.5 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.50 $27.50 $0.00 $17.50

19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 50.0 1 $22.00

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.00

$33.00 36.0 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 49.0 1 $19.00 26.0 1 $10.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$17.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $16.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$23.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 41.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 54.0 1 $19.00 31.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $12.00

15.0 1 $15.00

$0.00

19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00

11.0 1 $11.00 25.0 1 $11.00 13.0 1 $13.00

$0.00 $14.00 $0.00

11.0 1 $11.00

$0.00

$33.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 46.5 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 39.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $27.50 $10.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$27.00 19.0 1 $19.00 56.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 37.5 1 $19.00 40.0 1 $19.00 35.0 1 $19.00 40.0 1 $10.00 49.0 1 $19.00 46.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 71.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 47.0 1 $19.00 47.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $37.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.50 $21.00 $16.00 $30.00 $30.00 $27.50 $0.00 $52.00 $0.00 $28.00 $28.00

$33.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 81.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 35.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 20.0 1 $20.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $62.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$27.00 29.0 1 $19.00 11.0 1 $11.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 20.0 1 $20.00

$10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 45.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 73.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 69.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.00 $58.00 $0.00 $54.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00

$27.00 29.0 1 $19.00 55.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 35.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$10.00 $36.00 $0.00 $16.00 $0.00 $0.00

$34.00 19.0 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 15.0 1 $15.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 21.0 1 $21.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$187.00 19.0 1 $19.00 34.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 75.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 66.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 59.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $15.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $56.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $47.50 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$99.00 40.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$43.00 $21.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$159.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 36.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $17.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51.0 1 $11.00

$40.00

45.0 1 $19.00 56.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 55.0 1 $19.00

$26.00 $37.50 $0.00 $36.00

11.0 1 $11.00 26.5 1 $11.00 83.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 30.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 65.0 1 $11.00 27.0 1 $11.00

$0.00 $15.50 $72.00 $0.00 $19.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.00 $16.00

53.0 1 $13.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 27.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00 11.0 1 $11.00

$40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16.00 $0.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$168.00 81.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 55.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 73.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 34.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$62.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58.00 $58.00 $0.00 $0.00 $36.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

Mokena                        
Week 20

(White)                                               
Short Tees

3/16/2014

3rd Place

1st Place

74 Randy Moore Sr.

13.6% -$57.00 -$57.00 57.0

1st Place

2nd Place

Highland Park                        
Week 19

(White)                                 
Medium Tees

3/9/2014

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place

Channahon                                                 
Week 18

Mixed Tees

3/2/2014

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

Lockport                         
Week 17

(White)                                      
Short Tees

2/23/2014

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

Lockport                         
Week 15

(Red)                                              
Long Tees

2/9/2014

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

Highland Park                        
Week 13

(White)                                 
Medium Tees

1/26/2014

2nd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

Lockport                         
Week 10

2nd Place

3rd Place

Lockport                         
Week 7

1st Place

2nd Place

4th Place

1st Place

Channahon                                                 
Week 8

2nd Place

2nd Place

25 Dave Ebz 4.5% -$13.00 -$13.00 13.0

$0.00

3rd Place

0.0%

41.0

1 Aaron Scott 4.5% -$19.00 -$19.00 19.0

-$19.00

-$70.00

$0.00

19.0

-$189.00 368.0

$0.00

$134.50

-$86.50

$0.00

$0.00

-$20.00

$0.00

$18.50

-$86.50
4th Place

-$102.00

4th Place
-$222.00

31 Eric Ford 0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

68.2%

22.7%

367.5

$0.00 0.0

$7.00
1st Place

90.9%

2nd Place

-$189.00

-$99.50

$20.50

-$132.50

0.0

-$95.00

$0.00

4th Place

583.5

176.0

-$78.00

$0.00

0.0

416.0

0.0

-$139.50

$0.00 0.0

$0.00

-$19.00

-$11.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

-$19.00

$0.00 0.0$0.00

0.0

-$132.00 609.0

2nd Place

Channahon                                                 
Week 1

West Park                        
Week 2

Manhattan                        
Week 3

Shorewood                                             
Week 4

Mokena                        
Week 5

Highland Park                        
Week 6

$23.50

$0.00

$0.00

-$21.00

$0.00

$0.00

$23.50

61

-$21.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

-$74.00

0.0%

0.0%

54.5%

0.0%

0.0%

90.9%

$29.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

55 Leo Boroski 27.3% -$52.00 -$25.00

-$344.00

$29.00

-$221.00

71

48 Jon Klein 0.0%

69

Paul Pazanin

40.9%

63 Mike Holmquist 31.8%

18.2%

62

64

Mike Conlee

59

57

49

50

63.6%

65 Mike Sale

Mike Noe

58

0.0%

22.7%

66

67

68

4.5%

0.0%

0.0%

70

0.0%

56

Mike Fierke

Jason Rose

Jason McKinney

Jaroslav Nehyba

54.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

22.7%

95.5%

27.3%

35 Jake Broughton

Greg Jarrett

41 Jason Smith

60

53

54

51

0.0%

Jimmy Mac

46

47

4.5%

0.0%

Mick McGowan

45

52

Jerry Harvey

Paul Lindsay 0.0%

-$19.00

$11.00

275.5

0.0

247.5

11.0

19.0

0.0

175.5

116.0

-$11.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.0

-$34.00

-$191.00

133.0

$0.00

$68.00

397.0

0.0

-$185.00

-$189.00

$0.00

0.0

0.0

$0.00

98.0

15.0

-$51.00

Adam Brkovic

Brian Sullivan

0.0

51.0

0.0

$77.50

0.0%

0.0%

$77.50

$0.00

711.5

0.0

364.0

128.0

19.0

128.0

$0.00

-$19.00

$16.00

-$26.00

-$19.00

$36.00

0.0

133.0

0.0

20.0

-$62.00 114.0

68.2%

34 Izak Mac

4

5

7

8

9

11

12

13

3

10

721.5

0.0

-$114.00

$0.00

$0.00

18.2% $79.00 $129.00 233.0

0.0%

4.5%

90.9%

4.5% $11.00

86.4%

95.5%

0.0%

9.1%

19.0

-$238.00

14

16

17

19 36.4%

4.5%

Dan Janes 0.0% $0.00

43

37

38

40

42

Darrin Johnson

Dana Vicich

Dan Osysko

Cody Schmook

28

Clayton Drake

33

4.5%

4.5%

45.5%

72.7%

4.5% $0.00

2

-$6.50

-$133.00 -$133.00

$0.00 $0.00

5th Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2nd Place

1st Place

4th Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

4th Place

2nd Place

1st Place3rd Place

4th Place

4th Place

2nd Place

Dean Bingham

Matt Preston

Matt Kozloski

Matt Coyne

Kyle Chapman

Kris Hutter

Josh Knight

Jordan Merrinan

Kevin Macuiba

Matt Myers

Justin Teller 0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

John Carbonaro

John Boyd

Dom Sanfilippo

$0.00 0.0

5th Place

Anthony Rodriquez

Al Hermosillo

Brian Bazan

Dan Wisemantle

Dave Kociuba

0.0%

-$114.0031.8%

0.0%

0.0%

-$26.00

-$19.00

-$5.00

Joe Witzl

Dave Rosenbalm

Chris Brenholtz

Adoni Apostolou

0.0%

$0.00

72.7%

Gary Grossnickle

Eric Fite

0.0% $0.00

Pat Barrett

297.5

503.0

Ben Carrescia

29

30

0.0

126.0

0.0

-$202.50

-$19.00

-$19.00

$0.00

-$116.50

32

$0.00

-$202.50

0.0

$0.00 0.0

20

22

21

26

$0.00

$0.00

Brian Ryan

Brian Kevish

Brandon Rosch

Bobby Mac

Bob Walsh

27

44

2nd Place 1st Place

6 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 0.0

$0.00 19.0

24

18

$0.00

-$20.00

$0.00

0.00.0%

36.4% -$56.00 179.0

23

Chad Nelson

Bryan Marcott

James LoPresti

15 Buddy Lee 0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

Joe Flash

4.5%

18.2%

-$15.00 -$15.00

Nick Austin

Nate Winterstein

Nate Day

558.0

284.0-$225.00

3rd Place

4th Place

$0.00 $0.00 0.0

39 Jason Poole 13.6% -$21.00 -$21.00 49.0

36

3rd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

Manhattan                        
Week 9

3rd Place

1st Place

3rd Place

 Pro Players %     of days 
played 

 CTP       
ACE

Weekly 
Buy-in 

vs. pay-
outs

Total Cash 
W/CTP & 

ACE 

Total 
Points

Channahon                                                 
Week 11

Shorewood           
Week 12

(White)                                       
Short Tees

(Red)                                         
Short Tees

(Red)                                     
Long Tees

(White)                                        
Short Tees

(White)                                               
Short Tees

(White)                                 
Medium Tees Mixed Tees

(White)                                       
Short Tees

(Red)                                             
Long Tees

(White)                                    
Short Tees

(White)                                       
Short Tees

(White)                                            
Short Tees

11/3/2013 11/10/2013 11/17/2013 11/24/2013 12/1/2013 12/8/2013 12/15/2013 12/22/2013 12/29/2013 1/5/2014 1/12/2014 1/19/2014

1st Place

2nd Place 3rd Place

3rd Place 2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

3rd Place

1st Place

0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

73 Randy Bruemmer

72 Peter Ralph 31.8% -$23.00 -$23.00 135.0
2nd Place

Channahon                                                 
Week 14

(White)                                       
Short Tees

2/2/2014

2nd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

Highland Park                        
Week 16

(White)                                 
Medium Tees

2/16/2014

2nd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

3rd Place

1st Place

Lockport                         
Week 21

West Park                        
Week 22

(White)                                      
Short Tees

(White)                                        
Long Tees

3/23/2014 3/30/2014

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

75 Ray Hill 95.5% -$116.00 $52.00 682.0
1st Place 1st Place 1st Place 2nd Place 1st Place 2nd Place



$54.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 37.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$51.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$56.00 19.0 1 $19.00 44.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 45.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 54.0 1 $19.00 29.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 73.0 1 $19.00 49.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 54.0 1 $19.00 46.5 1 $19.00 69.0 1 $19.00 69.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$271.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $26.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $10.00 $58.00 $0.00 $54.00 $30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $27.50 $50.00 $50.00 $0.00

44.0 1 $19.00 81.0 1 $19.00

$25.00 $62.00

$83.00 19.0 1 $19.00 81.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 19.0 1 $19.00 61.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $62.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42.00 $0.00 $0.00

19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$67.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 77.0 1 $19.00 55.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00 $58.00 $36.00 $0.00 $0.00

$95.00 19.0 1 $19.00 81.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $0.00 36.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 61.5 1 $19.00 49.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 73.0 1 $19.00 66.5 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 33.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00 47.0 1 $19.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $62.00 $0.00 $17.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42.50 $30.00 $0.00 $54.00 $47.50 $0.00 $14.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.00 $0.00

10.0 1 $10.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00 $0.00

$31.00 19.0 1 $19.00

$0.00

$2,298 -$3,450 -$1,152
Pro Average: 19.7 29 30 19 29 25 25 22 24 23 13 20 20 20 15 17 19 12 10 15 18 18 11

Am Average: 15.7 PRO AM Ice Bowl Ace $ Won 26 21 10 25 20 16 17 16 14 12 16 19 16 11 10 15 13 14 12 11 17 11

Average AM to Pro -3.2 $2,298 $1,005 $439 $708 0.0 -3 -9 19 -4 -5 -9 -5 -8 -9 -1 -4 -1 -4 -4 -7 -4 1 4 -3 -7 -1 0

Average Players                   per 
week 35.3

Total cash 
with ctp and 

ace funds
$3,303

1st Place 2nd Place

3rd Place

34

3rd Place

2nd Place

1st Place

25

1st Place 1st Place

36 26

76 Roy Bazon 0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

77 Ryan Barcas 68.2% -$266.50 -$161.50 303.5
3rd Place

78 Ryan Gremillion 100.0% $1.50 $328.50 818.5
3rd Place 3rd Place 2nd Place 4th Place 1st Place 1st Place 1st Place 1st Place

79 Ryan Hoffmann 0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

$0.00

81 Ryan Sweeny 0.0% $0.00

0.0% $0.0082 Scott Coyne

$0.00 $0.00 0.0

80 Ryan Schuman 0.0% $0.00 $0.00 0.0

31.8% -$10.00 $73.00 237.0

3rd Place 1st Place

1st Place

$0.00 0.0

86 Steve Slater 13.6% -$57.00 -$57.00 57.0

88 Tom Matesevac

85 Steve Forneris

0.0

83 Shawn Harmon 0.0%

84 Sleepy Travis Rose 9.1% $49.00 $49.00 125.0

87 Taylor Cimala 27.3% -$20.00 $47.00 208.0

19.0

1st Place 2nd Place

90.9% -$66.00 $29.00 675.0
1st Place 4th Place

12,103.0

55 51 29 54 45 41 39 40 37

89 Tony Panizzo 9.1% -$29.00 -$29.00 29.0

90 Thor Batchelor 4.5% -$19.00 $12.00

27

2nd Place

36 39 25 24 27 29 35 22

2nd Place
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